
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

August -2023 
S.no Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

01.08.2023 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.25  (L) 
Anticoagulants oral 

2. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 02.08.2023 Wednesday 2-3PM  PH- 1.25 (L) 
Antiplatelet-I 

3. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 02.08.2023 Wednesday 3-4PM  PH- 1.25  (L) 
Antiplatelet -II 

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 04.08.2023 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.24 (L) 
Diuretics & Antidiuretics 

5. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 07.08.2023 Monday 3-4PM  PH-1.24 (L) 
Diuretics & Antidiuretics 

6. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Asso .Prof. 09.08.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.26(L) 
RAS 

7. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Asso .Prof. 10.08.2023 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.26 (L) 
RAS 

8. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 10.08.2023 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.27(SGL) 
Hypertension 

 

9. Dr.Vaishali  Demonstrator 12.08.2023 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.25(SGL) 
Vit. K & stypics 

 

10. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

14.08.2023 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.29(L) 
CHF 

11. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

16.08.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.29(L) 
CHF 

12. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Asso .Prof. 17.08.2023 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.28(SGL) 
Drug used in Angina-I 

 

13. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

17.08.2023 Thursday 2-3PM PH- 1.25 (SGL) 
Fibrinolytic & Antifibrnolytic 

 

14. Dr.Salman Anmed Demonstrator 17.08.2023 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.37 (SGL) 
Anterior Pituitary -I 

 



15. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Asso .Prof. 19.08.2023 Saturday 9-11AM PH-2.6 
(AETCOM) 

 

16. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 19.08.2023 Saturday 11-1PM PH-1.43(VI) 
Antibiotic Stewardship programme 

 

17. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Asso .Prof. 19.08.2023 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.28(SGL) 
Drug used in Angina-II 

 

18. Class suspended due to 2
nd

 Terminal examination from 21.08.23 to 26.08.23 

19. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 28.08.2023 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.39  (L) 
Progesterone & Contraceptives 

20. Dr.Salman Anmed Demonstrator 30.08.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM PH- 1.37(SGL) 
Anterior Pituitary -II 

 

 
 
 
 


